
Cascavel (3.058 km)

17 October 2019

2º Treino, 18/10/2019 14:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 18/10/2019 18:35

Start : 15:28, End : 17:01

1 - - - Pit Out 16:33:19 1:05:15.726
2 51.572 32.249 17.152 1:40.973 16:35:00 1:06:56.699
3 33.364 28.992 16.128 1:18.484 16:36:18 1:08:15.183
4 31.727 28.416 15.719 1:15.862 16:37:34 1:09:31.045
5 31.489 28.187 15.502 1:15.178 16:38:49 1:10:46.223
6 30.888 28.040 15.456 1:14.384 16:40:04 1:12:00.607
7 30.460 34.957 15.372 1:20.789 16:41:25 1:13:21.396
8 30.450 27.990 15.318 1:13.758 16:42:38 1:14:35.154
9 31.980 28.067 15.340 1:15.387 16:43:54 1:15:50.541
10 30.289 28.442 15.319 1:14.050 16:45:08 1:17:04.591
11 30.024 28.020 15.118 1:13.162 16:46:21 1:18:17.753
12 30.186 27.943 15.136 1:13.265 16:47:34 1:19:31.018
13 30.713 29.711 - Pit In 16:50:46 1:22:41.946
14 3:57.648 28.064 15.175 1:29.959 16:52:15 1:24:11.905
15 30.106 27.816 15.042 1:12.964 16:53:28 1:25:24.869
16 29.936 27.943 14.980 1:12.859 16:54:41 1:26:37.728
17 31.216 33.886 15.121 1:20.223 16:56:01 1:27:57.951
18 29.873 16:57:14 1:29:10.507
19 27.833 15.075 1:12.708 16:58:26 1:30:23.215
20 30.017 28.681 15.232 1:13.930 16:59:40 1:31:37.145
- 29.960 29.368 - - - -
- - - 7.439 - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 16:46:01 1:17:57.640
2 56.301 32.924 17.463 1:46.688 16:47:48 1:19:44.328
3 33.803 29.711 16.326 1:19.840 16:49:07 1:21:04.168
4 32.439 29.378 16.206 1:18.023 16:50:25 1:22:22.191
5 31.514 28.912 15.757 1:16.183 16:51:42 1:23:38.374
6 38.944 33.465 16.015 1:28.424 16:53:10 1:25:06.798
7 31.691 40.961 17.280 1:29.932 16:54:40 1:26:36.730
8 30.960 28.546 15.586 1:15.092 16:55:55 1:27:51.822
9 30.967 28.649 1:15.066 16:57:10 1:29:06.888
10 15.494 16:58:24 1:30:21.027
11 30.744 31.814 16.192 1:18.750 16:59:43 1:31:39.777
- 32.316 31.430 - - - -
- - - 8.639 - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 15:39:26 11:22.546
2 51.896 31.298 17.160 1:40.354 15:41:06 13:02.900
3 35.148 30.782 1:22.518 15:42:29 14:25.418
4 17.278 15:43:51 15:47.453
- 37.899 34.894 - - - -
- - - 11.249 - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 15:43:18 15:14.531
2 50.212 1:38.571 15:44:56 16:53.102
- - - - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 16:21:50 53:46.372
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Cascavel (3.058 km)

17 October 2019

2º Treino, 18/10/2019 14:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 18/10/2019 18:35

Start : 15:28, End : 17:01

2 52.333 30.855 17.289 1:40.477 16:23:30 55:26.849
3 35.091 30.097 16.705 1:21.893 16:24:52 56:48.742
4 16:26:11 58:08.037
- - - - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 16:15:15 47:11.735
2 52.449 31.127 17.213 1:40.789 16:16:56 48:52.524
3 33.900 29.679 16.250 1:19.829 16:18:16 50:12.353
4 32.887 29.263 16.246 1:18.396 16:19:34 51:30.749
5 32.065 28.661 15.891 1:16.617 16:20:51 52:47.366
6 32.056 28.645 1:16.447 16:22:07 54:03.813
7 15.810 16:23:23 55:19.888
8 49.544 30.386 15.864 1:35.794 16:24:59 56:55.682
- 31.807 30.010 - - - -
- - - 9.628 - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 16:34:37 1:06:33.426
2 53.783 29.600 16.606 1:39.989 16:36:17 1:08:13.415
3 32.677 28.757 16.111 1:17.545 16:37:34 1:09:30.960
4 52.590 30.062 16.012 1:38.664 16:39:13 1:11:09.624
5 31.732 28.419 16.099 1:16.250 16:40:29 1:12:25.874
6 31.462 28.075 15.669 1:15.206 16:41:44 1:13:41.080
7 30.726 27.941 15.545 1:14.212 16:42:59 1:14:55.292
8 30.368 28.070 15.471 1:13.909 16:44:12 1:16:09.201
9 30.416 27.940 15.481 1:13.837 16:45:26 1:17:23.038
10 38.003 41.005 15.983 1:34.991 16:47:01 1:18:58.029
11 30.122 28.835 15.736 1:14.693 16:48:16 1:20:12.722
12 30.112 27.719 15.238 1:13.069 16:49:29 1:21:25.791
13 30.235 33.591 15.636 1:19.462 16:50:49 1:22:45.253
14 16:52:01 1:23:57.868
- 32.636 33.293 - - - -
- - - 11.023 - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 15:29:02 59.079
2 50.416 31.230 17.161 1:38.807 15:30:41 2:37.886
3 34.532 29.571 16.373 1:20.476 15:32:02 3:58.362
4 33.087 28.911 16.274 1:18.272 15:33:20 5:16.634
5 32.053 28.585 15.828 1:16.466 15:34:36 6:33.100
6 31.088 28.310 15.587 1:14.985 15:35:51 7:48.085
7 31.247 28.780 15.541 1:15.568 15:37:07 9:03.653
8 31.180 28.218 15.407 1:14.805 15:38:22 10:18.458
9 31.067 28.287 15.377 1:14.731 15:39:36 11:33.189
10 30.653 28.529 15.325 1:14.507 15:40:51 12:47.696
11 30.408 28.342 1:14.035 15:42:05 14:01.731
12 15.326 15:43:19 15:15.436
- 35.721 30.710 - - - -
- - - 8.169 - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 16:31:24 1:03:20.115
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Cascavel (3.058 km)

17 October 2019

2º Treino, 18/10/2019 14:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 18/10/2019 18:35

Start : 15:28, End : 17:01

2 54.228 32.303 16.701 1:43.232 16:33:07 1:05:03.347
3 33.368 29.005 16.126 1:18.499 16:34:25 1:06:21.846
4 33.120 28.811 16.099 1:18.030 16:35:43 1:07:39.876
5 33.278 28.697 16.011 1:17.986 16:37:01 1:08:57.862
6 32.095 28.530 15.677 1:16.302 16:38:17 1:10:14.164
7 31.717 28.509 15.651 1:15.877 16:39:33 1:11:30.041
8 31.278 28.405 15.559 16:40:49 1:12:45.283
9 31.245 15.916 1:15.508 16:42:04 1:14:00.791
10 34.091 30.804 - Pit In 16:50:03 1:21:59.268
11 8:47.502 29.537 18.096 1:36.658 16:51:39 1:23:35.926
12 35.310 33.238 - Pit In 16:55:18 1:27:14.183
13 4:28.124 29.006 15.968 1:34.841 16:56:52 1:28:49.024
14 31.654 28.885 15.528 1:16.067 16:58:08 1:30:05.091
15 31.498 28.851 1:15.820 16:59:24 1:31:20.911
16 31.351 28.812 15.621 1:15.784 17:00:40 1:32:36.695
17 28.569 15.530 1:15.320 17:01:55 1:33:52.015
- - - - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 16:38:50 1:10:45.970
2 50.510 31.460 18.155 1:40.125 16:40:29 1:12:26.095
3 35.363 29.207 16.624 1:21.194 16:41:51 1:13:47.289
4 32.323 28.494 16.019 1:16.836 16:43:07 1:15:04.125
5 31.391 28.346 15.700 1:15.437 16:44:23 1:16:19.562
6 30.723 28.080 15.459 1:14.262 16:45:37 1:17:33.824
7 30.853 28.947 15.483 1:15.283 16:46:52 1:18:49.107
8 30.330 30.928 - Pit In 16:50:53 1:22:49.595
9 4:49.650 29.145 16.612 1:34.919 16:52:28 1:24:24.514
10 31.863 28.268 15.504 1:15.635 16:53:43 1:25:40.149
11 30.661 27.893 15.404 1:13.958 16:54:57 1:26:54.107
12 30.346 27.968 15.182 1:13.496 16:56:11 1:28:07.603
13 30.378 27.953 15.453 1:13.784 16:57:25 1:29:21.387
14 30.226 16:58:38 1:30:34.573
15 27.850 15.277 1:13.268 16:59:51 1:31:47.841
- 32.243 31.610 - - - -
- - - 9.066 - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 16:40:58 1:12:54.655
2 50.350 31.347 17.147 1:38.844 16:42:37 1:14:33.499
3 35.260 38.172 16.927 1:30.359 16:44:07 1:16:03.858
4 33.210 29.806 16.105 1:19.121 16:45:26 1:17:22.979
5 32.607 29.236 16.008 1:17.851 16:46:44 1:18:40.830
6 32.213 29.189 17.008 1:18.410 16:48:02 1:19:59.240
7 32.786 31.075 16.141 1:20.002 16:49:23 1:21:19.242
8 31.910 28.772 15.896 1:16.578 16:50:39 1:22:35.820
9 31.863 28.744 15.631 1:16.238 16:51:55 1:23:52.058
10 31.174 28.818 15.672 1:15.664 16:53:11 1:25:07.722
11 31.436 35.689 17.074 1:24.199 16:54:35 1:26:31.921
12 31.138 28.642 15.673 1:15.453 16:55:51 1:27:47.374
13 31.295 16:57:06 1:29:02.629
14 28.681 15.579 1:15.280 16:58:21 1:30:17.909
15 35.109 33.256 16.581 1:24.946 16:59:46 1:31:42.855
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Cascavel (3.058 km)

17 October 2019

2º Treino, 18/10/2019 14:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 18/10/2019 18:35

Start : 15:28, End : 17:01

16 31.312 28.727 15.479 1:15.518 17:01:02 1:32:58.373
17 31.430 30.026 16.869 1:18.325 17:02:20 1:34:16.698
- - - - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 16:44:40 1:16:36.137
2 53.018 30.149 16.115 1:39.282 16:46:19 1:18:15.419
3 32.517 29.437 15.503 1:17.457 16:47:36 1:19:32.876
4 31.019 28.188 15.209 1:14.416 16:48:51 1:20:47.292
5 30.280 27.651 15.016 1:12.947 16:50:04 1:22:00.239
6 30.073 27.530 14.902 1:12.505 16:51:16 1:23:12.744
7 16:52:28 1:24:24.837
8 33.575 29.003 - Pit In 16:57:37 1:29:33.748
- 5:57.205 30.723 7.889 - - -
- - - 8.093 - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 15:40:38 12:34.784
2 53.518 31.660 18.197 1:43.375 15:42:21 14:18.159
3 34.216 30.329 1:21.971 15:43:43 15:40.130
4 17.605 15:45:05 17:01.444
- - - - - - -

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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